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List of Councillors 2023-2027 
 
 

BURNCROSS WARD EMAIL 

Mrs Susan Davidson cllr.susandavidson@ecclesfield-pc.gov.uk 

Mr Alan Woodcock cllr.alanwoodcock@ecclesfield-pc.gov.uk 

  

CHAPELTOWN WARD  

Dr John Bowden cllr.johnbowden@ecclesfield-pc.gov.uk 

Mr John Housley cllr.johnhousley@ecclesfield-pc.gov.uk 

Mr Rob Reiss cllr.robreiss@ecclesfield-pc.gov.uk 

Mr Thomas Sturgess cllr.thomassturgess@ecclesfield-pc.gov.uk 

  

ECCLESFIELD WARD  

Mrs Victoria Bowden cllr.victoriabowden@ecclesfield-pc.gov.uk 

Mrs Kate Guest cllr.kateguest@ecclesfield-pc.gov.uk 

  

GRENOSIDE WARD  

Mr Alan Hooper cllr.alanhooper@ecclesfield-pc.gov.uk 

Mr Michael Levery cllr.michaellevery@ecclesfield-pc.gov.uk 

  

HIGH GREEN WARD  

Mr Andy Bainbridge cllr.andybainbridge@ecclesfield-pc.gov.uk 

Mrs Denise Fearnley cllr.denisefearnley@ecclesfield-pc.gov.uk 

Mr Adam Hurst cllr.adamhurst@ecclesfield-pc.gov.uk 

  

THORNCLIFFE WARD  

Mr Michael Morrissey cllr.michaelmorrissey@ecclesfield-pc.gov.uk 

 


